
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Rogers  (4) at Brainerd  (2)
Non-Conference,  Tuesday, February 16, 2016

502 Jackson St
Brainerd, Minnesota 

Arena: Essentia Health Sports Center  Time: 6:59PM - 8:45PM
Official Scorer:  Bill Satre  Attendance: 
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Brainerd 
Dave Aus  Coaches

 Starters
35 Brady Mick    Sr  G
07 Gavin Andres    Fr  D
20 Mitchell Andres    Jr  D
16 Sam Selisker    Sr  F
11 Jack Evans    So  C
28 Matt Fischer    So  F

Rogers 
Justin Strunk

 Starters
32 Jonny Preusse    Jr  G
07 Dustin Schoepke    Sr  F
24 Nate Thelen    Fr  D
08 Vinny Billing    Sr  F
12 Jake Moss    Jr  F
11 Jordan Fischer    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 James Engen    Jr  G
03 Justin Marthaler    Jr  F
04 Luke Johnson    So  D
05 Landon Rivard    Sr  D
06 Nate King    So  F
09 Andrew Muesing    Sr  F
10 Brenden Stay    Sr  F
12 Cole Ball    Sr  F
14 Eric Stout    Sr  F
15 Colten Kramer    Sr  D
17 Josh Howieson    Sr  F
19 Luke Wiskow    Jr  F
25 Kyle Weiss    Jr  D
27 Dylan McLain    Jr  F

05 Matt Larsen    Sr  F
06 Mike VanStelten    So  F
09 Tanner Voeller    Jr  F
10 Josh Bridell    Jr  F
13 Travis Limoseth    Sr  F
14 Matt Becker    Jr  D
15 Nolan Walker    Sr  D
16 Sam Libke    Jr  D
18 Jac Mateja    Jr  D
20 Elijah Muntz    So  D
22 David Bauer    So  D
23 Owen Brewer    Jr  F
28 Tate Nelson    Jr  F
30 PJ Hoffman    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

B

R

 Shots on Goal

B

R

7 3 8

5 6 2

4 3 8

7 3 8

 18

 13

 15

 18

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

B

R

 12 

 8 

 1 

 0 

 4 

 10 

 0 

 1 

 10 

 6 

 1 

 3 

 26 

 24 

 2 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

B

R

 0 0:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

 0 0:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

B- 35 Brady Mick  

B- 01 James Engen  

R- 32 Jonny Preusse  

R- 30 PJ Hoffman  

3 51:00 8 8 10 9 6 3  24  20

3 51:00 12 11 4 4 10 9  26  24

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Justin Peterson

(Ref) Derek Hittle

(Ref) Scott Cripps

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  R 08 Vinny Billing  11:55  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 16:03 B ES 14 Eric Stout 07 Gavin Andres 20 Mitchell Andres

2 12:39 R ES 07 Dustin Schoepke 12 Jake Moss 24 Nate Thelen

3 2:21 R ES 07 Dustin Schoepke 12 Jake Moss 11 Jordan Fischer

3 5:11 B ES 28 Matt Fischer 20 Mitchell Andres

3 11:55 R ES 08 Vinny Billing 12 Jake Moss 11 Jordan Fischer

3 15:40 R ES 08 Vinny Billing

 End of Game


